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MODEL:HT2086AGX

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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OPERATION

Note:
1. The product has been installed upon leaving the factory.
2. It's convenient and practical to carry a small amount and a small-scale of
products in temporary short-distance under most conditions.
3. Its maximum load-bearing capacity of 600lbs.
Operating Steps
1. Press the lock handle inward

2. Pull the telescopic handle and it can
be adjusted to two different heights as
needed.

Note:
(1) There are 2 positioning holes on the
telescopic handle. After releasing the
lock, when adjusting the positioning, it
will automatically fit into the positioning
holes and complete the adjustment.
(2) If you hold down the lock handle and
raise the telescopic handle beyond the
positioning hole, the telescopic handle
will be pulled out. On the contrary, hold
the lock handle and insert the telescopic
handle onto the frame. The telescopic
handle will then be reinstalled.

Lock handle

telescopic Handle



PARAMETER

Model HT2086AGX

Maximum Load Bearing 600lbs

Colour Black

Accessory Bundling Belt × 1

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODÈLE : HT2086AGX

Ceci est le mode d'emploi d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement l'intégralité
du manuel avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter
clairement ce manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du
produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser pour les éventuelles
mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles.
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OPERATION

Note:
1. Le produit a été installé à la sortie de l'usine.
2. Il est pratique et pratique de transporter une petite quantité et une petite
échelle de produits à courte distance temporaire dans la plupart des
conditions.
3. Sa capacité de charge maximale de 600 lb.
Étapes de fonctionnement
1. Appuyez sur la poignée de
verrouillage vers l'intérieur

2. Tirez la poignée télescopique et elle
peut être réglée à deux hauteurs
différentes selon les besoins.

Note:
(1) La poignée télescopique est dotée
de deux trous de positionnement. Une
fois le verrou relâché, la poignée
s'insère automatiquement dans les
trous de positionnement lors du
réglage.
(2) Si vous maintenez la poignée de
verrouillage enfoncée et soulevez la
poignée télescopique au-delà du trou
de positionnement, elle sera extraite. À
l'inverse, maintenez la poignée de
verrouillage et insérez la poignée télescopique dans le cadre. La poignée
télescopique sera alors réinstallée.

Lock handle

telescopic Handle
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PARAMETER

Modèle HT2086AGX

Charge maximale 60 0 livres

Couleur​ Noir​

Un accessoire Ceinture de regroupement​ × 1

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELL: HT2086AGX

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine
klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Aussehen des
Produkts hängt vom gelieferten Produkt ab. Bitte haben Sie Verständnis
dafür, dass wir Sie nicht erneut über Technologie- oder Software-Updates
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informieren.

OPERATION

Notiz:
1. Das Produkt wurde beim Verlassen des Werks installiert.
2. Es ist bequem und praktisch, eine kleine Menge und einen kleinen
Maßstab zu tragen von Produkten über kurze Distanzen unter den meisten
Bedingungen.
3. Seine maximale Tragfähigkeit beträgt 600 Pfund.
Bedienungsschritte
1. Drücken Sie den Verriegelungsgriff
nach innen

2. Durch Ziehen am Teleskopgriff kann
dieser je nach Bedarf auf zwei
unterschiedliche Höhen eingestellt
werden.

Notiz:
(1) Am Teleskopgriff befinden sich 2
Positionierungslöcher. Nach dem Lösen
der Verriegelung passt es beim
Einstellen der Positionierung
automatisch in die
Positionierungslöcher und schließt die
Einstellung ab.
(2) Wenn Sie den Verriegelungsgriff
gedrückt halten und den Teleskopgriff
über die Positionierungsöffnung hinaus
anheben, wird der Teleskopgriff herausgezogen. Halten Sie stattdessen
den Verriegelungsgriff fest und setzen Sie den Teleskopgriff in den
Rahmen ein. Der Teleskopgriff wird dann wieder montiert.

Lock handle

telescopic Handle
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PARAMETER

Modell HT2086AGX

Maximale Tragfähigkeit 60 Pfund

Farbe​ Schwarz​

Zubehör​ Bündelungsgürtel​ ​ ​ × 1

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODEL: HT2086AGX

Dit is de originele handleiding. Lees alle instructies zorgvuldig door
voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich het recht voor om de
gebruiksaanwijzing duidelijk te interpreteren. Het uiterlijk van het product
is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Neemt u het ons niet
kwalijk dat we u niet meer op de hoogte stellen van eventuele
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technologische of software-updates voor ons product.

OPERATION

Opmerking:
1. Het product is bij het verlaten van de fabriek geïnstalleerd.
2. Het is handig en praktisch om een kleine hoeveelheid en een kleine
schaal mee te nemen van producten over een tijdelijk korte afstand onder
de meeste omstandigheden.
3. Het maximale draagvermogen bedraagt 600 pond.
Bedieningsstappen
1. Druk de vergrendelingshendel naar
binnen

2. Trek aan de telescopische
handgreep en u kunt de hoogte naar
wens aanpassen op twee verschillende
hoogtes.

Opmerking:
(1) De telescopische handgreep heeft
twee positioneringsgaten. Nadat de
vergrendeling is losgelaten en de
positie is aangepast, past de handgreep
automatisch in de positioneringsgaten
en wordt de afstelling voltooid.
(2) Als u de vergrendelingshendel
ingedrukt houdt en de telescopische
hendel voorbij het positioneringsgat tilt,
wordt de telescopische hendel
uitgetrokken. Houd daarentegen de vergrendelingshendel vast en plaats
de telescopische hendel op het frame. De telescopische hendel wordt dan
weer teruggeplaatst.

Lock handle

telescopic Handle
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PARAMETER

Model HT2086AGX

Maximale draagkracht 60 pond

Kleur​ B gebrek

Een accessoire Bundelband​ ​ ​ × 1

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.



WÓZEK RĘCZNY
MODEL: HT2086AGX
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MODEL: HT2086AGX

To jest oryginalna instrukcja obsługi. Przed użyciem prosimy o dokładne
zapoznanie się z treścią instrukcji. Firma VEVOR zastrzega sobie prawo
do jednoznacznej interpretacji niniejszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd
produktu zależy od stanu, w jakim go otrzymali Państwo. Prosimy o
wyrozumiałość, ale nie będziemy Państwa ponownie informować o
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aktualizacjach technologicznych lub oprogramowania naszego produktu.

OPERATION

Notatka:
1. Produkt został zainstalowany po opuszczeniu fabryki.
2. Wygodnie i praktycznie jest nosić przy sobie niewielką ilość i małą ilość
produktów na krótkotrwałe odległości w większości warunków.
3. Maksymalny udźwig wynosi 600 funtów.
Kroki operacyjne
1. Naciśnij klamkę blokady do wewnątrz

2. Pociągnij za teleskopową rączkę, a
będziesz mógł ustawić ją na dwóch
różnych wysokościach, zależnie od
potrzeb.

Notatka:
(1) Na teleskopowej rączce znajdują się
2 otwory pozycjonujące. Po zwolnieniu
blokady, podczas regulacji położenia,
rączka automatycznie dopasuje się do
otworów pozycjonujących, dokonując
regulacji.
(2) Jeśli przytrzymasz uchwyt blokady i
podniesiesz uchwyt teleskopowy poza
otwór pozycjonujący, uchwyt
teleskopowy zostanie wysunięty. W
przeciwnym razie przytrzymaj uchwyt
blokady i włóż uchwyt teleskopowy do ramy. Uchwyt teleskopowy zostanie
wtedy ponownie zamontowany.

Lock handle

telescopic Handle
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PARAMETER

Model HT2086AGX

Maksymalne obciążenie
nośne

60 0 funtów

Kolor​ Czarny​

Akcesorium​ Pas pakujący​ ​ × 1

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELLO: HT2086AGX

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte
le istruzioni del manuale prima dell'uso. VEVOR si riserva la piena
interpretazione del proprio manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto
dipenderà dal prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di scusarci se non vi
informeremo più in caso di aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul

HAND TRUCK



- 2 -

nostro prodotto.

OPERATION

Nota:
1. Il prodotto è stato installato appena uscito dalla fabbrica.
2. È comodo e pratico portare con sé una piccola quantità e una piccola
scala di prodotti in transito su brevi distanze nella maggior parte delle
condizioni.
3. La sua capacità di carico massima è di 600 libbre.
Fasi operative
1. Premere la maniglia di blocco verso
l'interno

2. Tirando la maniglia telescopica è
possibile regolarla su due altezze
diverse, a seconda delle esigenze.

Nota:
(1) Ci sono 2 fori di posizionamento sul
manico telescopico. Dopo aver
rilasciato il blocco, durante la
regolazione del posizionamento, si
inserirà automaticamente nei fori di
posizionamento e completerà la
regolazione.
(2) Se si tiene premuta la maniglia di
bloccaggio e si solleva la maniglia
telescopica oltre il foro di
posizionamento, la maniglia telescopica
verrà estratta. In caso contrario, tenere premuta la maniglia di bloccaggio e
inserire la maniglia telescopica nel telaio. La maniglia telescopica verrà
quindi reinstallata.

Lock handle

telescopic Handle
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PARAMETER

Modello HT2086AGX

Carico massimo
sopportabile

60 0 libbre

Colore​ Nero​

Un accessorio Cintura di legatura​ × 1

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELO: HT2086AGX

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el
derecho de interpretar su manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto
dependerá del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe
si no le informamos de nuevo si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de
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software en nuestro producto.

OPERATION

Nota:
1. El producto ha sido instalado al salir de fábrica.
2. Es cómodo y práctico llevar una pequeña cantidad y en pequeña escala.
de productos en distancias cortas temporales en la mayoría de las
condiciones.
3. Su capacidad máxima de carga de 600 libras.
Pasos operativos
1. Presione la manija de bloqueo hacia
adentro

2. Tire del mango telescópico y podrá
ajustarlo a dos alturas diferentes según
sea necesario.

Nota:
(1) El mango telescópico cuenta con
dos orificios de posicionamiento. Al
soltar el bloqueo, al ajustar la posición,
el mango se ajustará automáticamente
en los orificios y completará el ajuste.
(2) Si mantiene presionada la manija de
bloqueo y levanta el mango telescópico
más allá del orificio de posicionamiento,
este se extraerá. De lo contrario, sujete
la manija de bloqueo e inserte el mango
telescópico en el marco. El mango
telescópico se reinstalará.

Lock handle

telescopic Handle
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PARAMETER

Modelo HT2086AGX

Capacidad de carga
máxima

60 0 libras

Color​ Negro​

Un accesorio Cinturón de agrupamiento​ × 1

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghái 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELL: HT2086AGX

Detta är originalinstruktionerna, vänligen läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder produkten. VEVOR förbehåller sig en tydlig tolkning av
vår användarmanual. Produktens utseende ska vara beroende av den
produkt du mottagit. Vi ber om ursäkt för att vi inte kommer att informera
dig igen om det finns några teknik- eller programuppdateringar för vår
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produkt.

OPERATION

Notera:
1. Produkten har installerats när den lämnade fabriken.
2. Det är bekvämt och praktiskt att bära med sig en liten mängd och en
liten skala av produkter inom tillfälligt korta avstånd under de flesta
förhållanden.
3. Dess maximala bärförmåga på 600 kg.
Driftssteg
1. Tryck låshandtaget inåt

2. Dra i teleskophandtaget så kan den
justeras i två olika höjder efter behov.

Notera:
(1) Det finns två positioneringshål på
teleskophandtaget. När du har släppt
låset och justerat positionen passar det
automatiskt in i positioneringshålen och
slutför justeringen.
(2) Om du håller ner låshandtaget och
lyfter teleskophandtaget bortom
positioneringshålet, kommer
teleskophandtaget att dras ut. Håll i
stället i låshandtaget och sätt in
teleskophandtaget på ramen.
Teleskophandtaget kommer då att
monteras tillbaka.

Lock handle

telescopic Handle
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PARAMETER

Modell HT2086AGX

Maximal
belastningsbärande

60 pund

Färg​ B- brist

Ett tillbehör Buntningsbälte​ ​ ​ × 1

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 kanadensiska republiken.
Importerad till Australien: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Plats, Rancho Cucamonga, Kalifornien 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.


